ASCENSO

Specifications
Size:

Load / Speed:
Pattern:

Brand:
Category:
Width:

Series:
Structure:

Inch:

Load index:
Speed index:
Load / Speed 2:
Specification:
TL/TT:

40HC:

EAN Code:
Factory code:

Weight (kg):

Recommended Rim:
Inflation Pressure (bar):
Outer Diameter (mm):

Static Load Radius (mm):
Rolling Circumference (mm):

Tread Depth (mm):

360/80R20
147A8
MDR1000
Ascenso
Industry

360

80

R

20

147

A8

143D

IND Steel Belted
TL

135
8904365506820
X3XUT

11

4.0
1084
492
3242
26
63.700



